
From: Wessling, Cheryl
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: 10/12/19 - Google Mixed-Use Plan Open House + Diridon Station Area History Walk [RSVP required]
Date: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 12:58:41 PM

Re AB900 – Google Project Outreach:
 
 

From: Severino, Lori 
Sent: Monday, October 7, 2019 1:32 PM
To: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim
<Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler,
Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>;
Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: 10/12/19 - Google Mixed-Use Plan Open House + Diridon Station Area History Walk
[RSVP required]
 
Google is requesting 1-2 City staff to be at this event to speak to our process. I would go, but I’ll be
out of town. Sorry for the late notice. Just received the invite below. Can anyone make it?
 
From: Ava Bromberg <abromberg@google.com>

Sent: Monday, October 7, 2019 1:22 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Fwd: 10/12/19 - Google Mixed-Use Plan Open House + Diridon Station Area History Walk
[RSVP required]
 
Hi Lori,
Here is the invite for 10/12.
Ava

       

 

Ava Bromberg |
 Senior Development Manager
Working for Lendlease at Google
San Jose, CA, USA  |
 1.408.728.3309

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ricardo Benavidez <sanjoseplan@google.com>
Date: Fri, Oct 4, 2019 at 9:40 AM
Subject: 10/12/19 - Google Mixed-Use Plan Open House + Diridon Station Area History Walk [RSVP
required]
To: <sanjoseplan@google.com>
 

Hi,
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Google Mixed-Use Open House 
As part of Google’s ongoing community engagement on our proposed
mixed-use framework plan in the Diridon Station Area, we’re hosting an
open house next Saturday,
October 12th from 11:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.
This is another opportunity to learn about Google’s mixed-use plan,
provide feedback and ask questions.  Please
RSVP by October 10th.
 

Date: October 12, 2019
Time: 11:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.
Event Location: 20 S. Autumn Street, San Jose, CA 95110
Free Parking: We’ll follow up with parking instructions a few days
before the event. 

 
Diridon Station Area History Walk
The Preservation Action Council of San Jose is also coordinating a walking
tour highlighting some of the local history of the Diridon Station Area from
10:30
a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Space is limited to 30 people, so early RSVP
is
encouraged. We'll follow up by email with walking tour details once we
confirm participants.
 
If you have any questions, please don't hesitate to contact us at
sanjoseplan@google.com.
 
I hope to see you next week.
 
Best regards,
Ricardo Benavidez
Google
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